PLANNING SOLFEGE - Formation Musicale - 2022/2023

JM1 A (4 ans)

JM1 B et/ou EM1 D

EM1 A (5 ans)

EM1 B
ID2 A

IM1 A
IM1 B
IM1 C
IM1 D
IM1 E
IM1 F

IM2 A
IM2 B
IM2 C
IM2 E
IM2 G
IM2 H

IM3 A
IM3 B
IM3 C
IM3 F
IM3 G

IM4 A
IM4 B
IM4 D

FM1 B
FM1 C
FM1 D
FM1 E

FM2 C

(6 ans)

(1% année)

(2°™ année)

(3°m année)

(4°™ année)

(6° année)

FM3 A (7° année)

FM4 A (8° année)

Mercredi
Mercredi
Mercredi
Mercredi

Lundi
Lundi
Mercredi
Mercredi

Lundi
Jeudi
Mercredi
Mardi
Mardi
Mardi

Mercredi
Mardi
Jeudi
Lundi
Jeudi
Mercredi

Mardi
Mardi
Jeudi
Mercredi
Jeudi

Mardi
Lundi
Jeudi

lundi
Jeudi
Mercredi
Lundi

Jeudi
Jeudi

Jeudi

11h15 - 12h00
12h00 - 12h45
9h30 - 10h15
10h15 - 11h00

17h30 - 18h00
18h00 - 18h30

9h30 - 10h00
13h00 - 13h30

17h30 - 18h30
17h30 - 18h30
13h30 - 14h30
17h30 - 18h30
17h00 - 18h00
17h15- 18h15

10h00 - 11h0O0
17h30 - 18h30
17h15 - 18h15
17h00 - 18h00
18h00 - 19h00
11h00 - 12h00

18h30 - 19h30
18h30 - 19h30
17h15 - 18h15
11h00 - 12h00
18h00 - 19h00

18h30 - 19h30
18h30 - 19h30
19h00 - 20h00

17h30 - 18h30
19h00 - 20h00
15h30 - 16h30
18h30 - 19h30

19h00 - 20h00
19h00 - 20h00

19h00 - 20h00

VAUVERT
VAUVERT
VAUVERT
VAUVERT

VAUVERT
VAUVERT
VAUVERT
VAUVERT

VAUVERT
VAUVERT
AUBORD

LE CAILAR
AIMARGUES
AUBORD

VAUVERT
VAUVERT
AUBORD
AIMARGUES
VAUVERT
VAUVERT

AIMARGUES
VAUVERT
AUBORD
VAUVERT
VAUVERT

AIMARGUES
VAUVERT
VAUVERT

VAUVERT
VAUVERT
AUBORD
AIMARGUES

VAUVERT
VAUVERT

VAUVERT

Myléne MORNET
Myléne MORNET
Myléne MORNET
Myléne MORNET

S Douvillet, B Marquié, D Pizon,

S Douvillet

C Mestan

MM Cano, C Dussaud,

N Manic, N Leclerc,

B Marquié, R Tissot, remplacant Nadir
Remplacant Daniel

Cecil MESTAN
Sophie CABANERO
Cécil MESTAN
Sophie CABANERO
Rodica CABANIS
Nadége MANIC

Cecil MESTAN
Cécil MESTAN
Nadége MANIC
Rodica CABANIS
Cécil MESTAN
Sophie CABANERO

Rodica CABANIS
Cécil MESTAN
Nadége MANIC
Cecil MESTAN
Cécil MESTAN

Rodica CABANIS
Cécil MESTAN
Cécil MESTAN

Sophie CABANERO
Cécil MESTAN
Cécil MESTAN
Rodica CABANIS

Cécil MESTAN
Cécil MESTAN

Cécil MESTAN



	EM1 A (5 ans) Mercredi   9h30 –   10h15 VAUVERT Mylène MORNET
	EM1 B  Mercredi   10h15 – 11h00 VAUVERT Mylène MORNET
	ID2  A  (6 ans) Lundi 17h30 – 18h00 VAUVERT     S Douillet, B Marquié, D Pizon,
	Mercredi 13h00 – 13h30 VAUVERT      MM Cano, C Dussaud,
	N Manic, N Leclerc,
	Remplaçant Daniel
	IM1 A  (1ère année) Lundi 17h30 – 18h30 VAUVERT  Cecil MESTAN
	IM1 B  Jeudi   17h30 – 18h30 VAUVERT  Sophie CABANERO
	IM1 C  Mercredi 13h30 – 14h30 AUBORD  Cécil MESTAN
	IM1 D Mardi 17h30 – 18h30 LE CAILAR  Sophie CABANERO
	IM1 E Mardi 17h00 – 18h00 AIMARGUES  Rodica CABANIS
	IM1 F  Mardi 17h15 -  18h15  AUBORD          Nadège MANIC
	IM2 A  (2ème année) Mercredi 10h00 – 11h00 VAUVERT  Cecil MESTAN
	IM2 B  Mardi   17h30 – 18h30 VAUVERT  Cécil MESTAN
	IM2 C  Jeudi 17h15 – 18h15 AUBORD          Nadège MANIC
	IM2 E Lundi 17h00 – 18h00 AIMARGUES  Rodica CABANIS
	IM2 G  Jeudi 18h00 – 19h00 VAUVERT    Cécil MESTAN
	IM3 A  (3ème année) Mardi   18h30 – 19h30 AIMARGUES  Rodica CABANIS
	IM3 B   Mardi   18h30 – 19h30 VAUVERT  Cécil MESTAN
	IM3 C  Jeudi 17h15 – 18h15 AUBORD          Nadège MANIC
	IM3 G Jeudi 18h00 – 19h00 VAUVERT    Cécil MESTAN
	IM4 A  (4ème année) Mardi   18h30 – 19h30 AIMARGUES  Rodica CABANIS
	IM4 B  Lundi   18h30 – 19h30 VAUVERT  Cécil MESTAN
	IM4 D Jeudi 19h00 – 20h00 VAUVERT    Cécil MESTAN
	FM1 B   lundi 17h30 – 18h30 VAUVERT  Sophie CABANERO
	FM1 C     Jeudi 19h00 – 20h00 VAUVERT    Cécil MESTAN
	FM1 D  Mercredi 15h30 – 16h30 AUBORD  Cécil MESTAN
	FM1 E     Lundi 18h30 – 19h30 AIMARGUES  Rodica CABANIS
	FM2 C  (6  année) Jeudi 19h00 – 20h00 VAUVERT    Cécil MESTAN
	FM3 A  (7  année) Jeudi 19h00 – 20h00 VAUVERT    Cécil MESTAN
	FM4 A  (8  année) Jeudi 19h00 – 20h00 VAUVERT    Cécil MESTAN

